

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.2063 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.08.2026	<u>RRN, J</u> Today, when the matter is taken up for hearing, learned Government Pleader for Services-III places on record the compliance report and submits that the order of this Court has been complied with. Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to file a memo by the next date of hearing, indicating the number of token numbers that have been cleared and the number of token numbers that are yet to be cleared by the respondents. Post the matter on 20.08.2026 under the same caption, i.e., <u>"FOR COMPLIANCE"</u>. <u>RRN, J</u> HFM	"Transferred IO- Folder before corrections, if any. Please verify"